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Anlage
Heddesheimer Str. 35, 68549 llvesheim
T 0621-494021

Sportwart/in
Rihm, Thomas
T 01772326849 thommy1979@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Briimmer, Florian
T 0176 12786637 florian.bruemmer@gmail.com
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Juniorinnen U15 1 (4er)

MF: Romy Kleemann
m +491799164672; Heike.kleemann@web.de

Juniorinnen U15 2 (4er)

MF: Sophia Eckert
m 01739712003; stefanweirether@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Gralla, Nele
Kleemann, Romy
Schmitt, Johanna
Hedfeld, Anna
Jansch, Alison
Gralla, Marie
Eckert, Sophia
Morsi, Leyla
Clemens, Henrike
Bauer, Nele
Peker, Mina Su
Schoger, Sarah
Zihlcke, Emilia
Rihm, Lilly

Saric, Lara

Saritas, Sara Leman

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20957511
20954160
21057050
21052121
20961947
21104624
21107064
21102975
21202554
21104625
21106562
21057024
21106578
21204262
21052132
21106568

LK DR Info
LK17,8
LK18,7
LK21,8
LK24,5
LK23,0
LK20,7
LK21,8
LK22,4
LK22,8
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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